



# REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period

☒ 1<sup>st</sup> – 15<sup>th</sup>  
☐ 16<sup>th</sup> – end of month

Month and year

July 2010

For City Council date

July 27, 2010

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact Person/ Buyer
Public Works	2008/09 & 2009/10 Collector Street Pavement Improvements	1	\$1,494,099.30	Manatt's Inc.	\$0.00	\$2,145.00	T. Warner	MA
Public Works	2008/09 Arterial Street Pavement Improvement	3	\$1,355,004..18	Wicks Construction, Inc.	\$20,257.59	\$5,225.00	B. Kindred	MA
Public Works	2009/10 Water System Improvements	2	\$276,341.60	Drake Construction LC	\$2,181.50	\$6,152.50	T. Warner	MA
Public Works	Stimulus: George Washington Carver	2	\$717,794.26	Manatt's Inc.	\$2,720.82	\$2,050.00	T. Warner	MA
			\$		\$	\$		